
                          WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                        FOUR MILE COTTON PATCH RUN
                             February 12,2011

                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Nick Cordes         31 LUBBOCK         TX   20:15  5:04   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 RIKI SAMPSON           8 LUBBOCK         TX   28:58  
7:15   10 
    2    26 Cole Agnew             9 LUBBOCK         TX   32:11  
8:03    9 
    3    69 ABRAHAM MONTALVO      12 PLAINVIEW       TX   39:25  
9:52    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     8 Josh Caster           14 IDALOU          TX   26:33  
6:39   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 Robert Guinn          17 IDALOU          TX   23:46  
5:57   10 
    2     4 Luke Samarron         17 LEVELLAND       TX   24:18  
6:05    9 
    3     5 Victor Martinez       18 LEVELLAND       TX   24:51  
6:13    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 MATT ANGE             22 LUBBOCK         TX   24:06  

1



6:02   10 
    2    21 Brian Goad            24 DALLAS          TX   31:08  
7:47    9 
    3    80 Tim Kennedy           23 LUBBOCK         TX   41:49 
10:28    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     9 Curtis Norrod         26 LUBBOCK         TX   27:16  
6:49   10 
    2    37 Chris Tolbert         29 AUSTIN          TX   33:57  
8:30    9 
    3    42 Derek Wade            29 LUBBOCK         TX   34:06  
8:32    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    22 Isaac Munoz Jr.       34 LUBBOCK         TX   31:12  
7:48   10 
    2    94 Robert Varis          31 LUBBOCK         TX   44:20 
11:05    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 Lee Cohen             38 LUBBOCK         TX   24:54  
6:14   10 
    2    11 Mont McClendon        39 LUBBOCK         TX   27:54  
6:59    9 
    3    13 Shannon Anderson      39 LUBBOCK         TX   28:11  
7:03    8 
    4    15 Kenny Powell          36 LUBBOCK         TX   29:20  
7:20    7 
    5    19 David Aguirre         39 LUBBOCK         TX   30:49  
7:43    6 
    6    29 hedge martin          35 LUBBOCK         TX   32:27  
8:07    5 
    7    49 Roy Gonzalez          38 LUBBOCK         TX   36:02  
9:01    4 
    8    50 Shawn Lawler          37 LUBBOCK         TX   36:08  
9:02    3 
    9    63 DAVID MOYA            37 PECOS           TX   38:11  
9:33    2 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    61 MO HERNANDEZ          40 LUBBOCK         TX   37:55  
9:29   10 
    2   109 Jeff Mccutchen        44 LUBBOCK         TX   49:26 
12:22    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 Abel Reyna            47 LUBBOCK         TX   29:28  
7:22   10 
    2    18 RICHARD SHAW          49 PLAINVIEW       TX   30:46  
7:42    9 
    3    33 J EDSON PINTO         49 LUBBOCK         TX   33:23  
8:21    8 
    4    54 Les Kinman            45 LUBBOCK         TX   37:00  
9:15    7 
    5    55 Scott Wade            46 LEVELLAND       TX   37:02  
9:16    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 Buddy Hutto           50 LEVELLAND       TX   30:31  
7:38   10 
    2    23 Mike Lawson           52 LEVELLAND       TX   31:36  
7:54    9 
    3    31 Alvin Llanas          51 WOLFFORTH       TX   33:01  
8:16    8 
    4    58 Randy Bunyard         53 LUBBOCK         TX   37:32  
9:23    7 
    5    89 Daniel Grason         51 LUBBOCK         TX   43:09 
10:48    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 JACKIE CANNON         55 AMARILLO        TX   27:26  
6:52   10 
    2    20 Luis Cardenas         59 LUBBOCK         TX   30:55  
7:44    9 
    3    39 Fred Weber            59 LUBBOCK         TX   34:01  
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8:31    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    75 JIM HARRIS            68 HOBBS           NM   40:12 
10:03   10 
    2    96 Richard Morgan        67 LUBBOCK         TX   44:36 
11:09    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    73 Bill Felton           76 LUBBOCK         TX   40:07 
10:02   10 
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                      OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Craig Peterson      54 HOBBS           NM   36:39   31:02   
10 
    2 Jay McElligott      40 LUBBOCK         TX   38:12   36:06    
9 
    3 Jay Dulin           36 SHALLOWATER     TX   42:59   41:49    
8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---
                          
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Hope Jimenez        26 LUBBOCK         TX   26:26  6:37   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    40 Devin O'Rear          19 LUBBOCK         TX   34:02  
8:31   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    25 Magen Styles          24 WICHITA FALLS   TX   32:02  
8:01   10 
    2    41 morgan meiwes         20 LUBBOCK         TX   34:03  
8:31    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    68 APRIL COVINGTON      26 LUBBOCK         TX   39:11  
9:48   10 
    2    86 Lindsey Kennedy       26 LUBBOCK         TX   42:51 
10:43    9 
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    3    91 Amy Hancock           28 LUBBOCK         TX   43:34 
10:54    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    32 Carrie Badillo        33 LUBBOCK         TX   33:04  
8:16   10 
    2    44 Amy Lovett            32 PORTALES        TX   34:50  
8:43    9 
    3    56 Erin Dulin            32 SHALLOWATER     TX   37:23  
9:21    8 
    4    60 Nonnie Peters         31 LUBBOCK         TX   37:40  
9:25    7 
    5    99 CORI ROGERS           31 LUBBOCK         TX   45:07 
11:17    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    48 Deborah Bahme         39 LUBBOCK         TX   35:42  
8:56   10 
    2    53 Traci Payne           38 LUBBOCK         TX   36:41  
9:11    9 
    3    62 MARICARMEN SOLIS      38 LEVELLAND       TX   37:57  
9:30    8 
    4   107 Shera Jackson         36 SLATON          TX   49:04 
12:16    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    51 Karen Howell          41 LUBBOCK         TX   36:27  
9:07   10 
    2    79 Lisa Garner Santa     42 LUBBOCK         TX   40:58 
10:15    9 
    3    82 Sharla Kinman         42 LUBBOCK         TX   42:04 
10:31    8 
    4    95 JOROND GAULT          40 LUBBOCK         TX   44:25 
11:07    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    77 Cheryl Weber          57 LUBBOCK         TX   40:21 
10:06   10 
    2   110 Josie Aleman          59 LUBBOCK         TX   49:45 
12:27    9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------
                           
                                            
                         WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                        FOUR MILE COTTON PATCH RELAYS
                             February 12,2011

                          2 PERSON RELAY RESULTS

Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       
===== =================== == =============== == ======= 
    1 Oreos - TBR          Y TBR             TX   26:24 
    2 Mustangs-Shal MS     T SHALLOWATER     TX   26:33 
    3 BLAH BLAH BLAH-Honey Y LUBBOCK         TX   31:33 
    4 Lightng Runners-Honey Y LUBBOCK        TX   32:30 
    5 Zippin Zappers-Honey Y LUBBOCK         TX   33:53 
    6 Fast&Dangerous-Honey Y LUBBOCK         TX   34:05 
    7 GREEN BAY-TBR        Y TBR             TX   34:08 
    8 NINNIE MUGGINS-Honey Y LUBBOCK         TX   34:13 
    9 The Saints- TBR      Y TBR             TX   36:02 
   10 WE WANT SMORE-Honey  Y LUBBOCK         TX   36:51 
   11 GOLD DIGGERS         A LUBBOCK         TX   37:31 
   12 RED RAIDERS-Honey    Y LUBBOCK         TX   38:42 
   13 The Romans           A LUBBOCK         TX   39:38 
   14 CACTUS CUTIES-Honey  Y LUBBOCK         TX   40:04 
   15 TEAM SELLECK         Y LUBBOCK         TX   40:31 
   16 Thing1-Thing2-Honey  Y LUBBOCK         TX   41:04 
   17 Lightng Bolts-Honey  Y LUBBOCK         TX   42:15 
   18 Dare Dudes-Honey     Y LUBBOCK         TX   43:06 
   19 MORE LOVE            Y LUBBOCK         TX   44:25 
   20 POWER RUNNERS-Honey  Y LUBBOCK         TX    

                 4 PERSON RELAY RESULTS

Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       
===== =================== == =============== == ======= 
    1 MILES UP CLUB        A HOBBS           NM   25:52 
    2 Road Rippers-Honey   Y LUBBOCK         TX   26:18 
    3 Centennial TEAM 1    Y LUBBOCK         TX   27:26 
    4 ANGRY SCOTS          M LUBBOCK         TX   27:29 
    5 LADIES MAN-Honey     Y LUBBOCK         TX   27:42 
    6 Poodle Skirts LSS    Y LUBBOCK         TX   28:00 
    7 Xtreme-Honey Elem    Y LUBBOCK         TX   28:43 
    8 Fluffy Monsters LSS  Y LUBBOCK         TX   29:16 
    9 Chick-A-Dees LSS     Y LUBBOCK         TX   29:18 
   10 SHORTCAKES LSS       Y LUBBOCK         TX   29:19  
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   11 Coyote Cubs-RSVLT    Y RANSOM CANYON   TX   31:31 
   12 Pink Sneakers-Honey  Y LUBBOCK         TX   32:26 
   13 Fantastics-Family    M LUBBOCK         TX   32:58 
   14 Centennial TEAM 2    Y LUBBOCK         TX   33:40 
   15 Crazy Kids-Honey     Y LUBBOCK         TX   34:30 
   16 CATCH ME IFUCAN-Honey Y LUBBOCK        TX   36:05 
   17 Fast&Furious-Honey   Y LUBBOCK         TX   36:44 
   18 SHORTIES - Honey     Y LUBBOCK         TX   36:45 
   19 Lady Raiders         M LUBBOCK         TX   38:13 
   20 SPEEDY FIREWORKS-Hny M LUBBOCK         TX   38:16 
   21 RAIDER BEARS-Honey   Y LUBBOCK         TX   38:44 
   22 THUNDERbolts-Honey   Y LUBBOCK         TX   41:28 
   23 TEAM CHAOTIC-Honey   Y LUBBOCK         TX   41:51 

                   Y=YOUTH
                   T=TEEN
                   A=ADULT
                   M=MIXED
-------------------------------------------------------

                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP
                                 14K MALE

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 14K     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Coby Styles         26 WICHITA FALLS   TX   47:27        11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 Walker Adams          13 WALL            TX 1:06:21        
10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 Trent Early           22 LUBBOCK         TX   55:01         
10 
    2     6 John Rushing          20 PLANO           TX   59:58          
9 
    3     7 Andrew Alleman        20 SEABROOK        TX   59:59          
8 
    4    18 Richard Michael Calza 20 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:29          
7 
    5    19 Chase Morrison        24 TYLER           TX 1:07:33          
6 
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    6    33 Andrew Marshall       22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:29          
5 
    7    37 Gabriel Sustaita      23 MIDLAND         TX 1:15:05          
4 
    8    58 Sean Monro            21 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:27          
3 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 abel perez            25 LEVELLAND       TX 1:07:09         
10 
    2    35 Ben Boston            26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:46          
9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    12 Luis Campos           31 MIDLAND         TX 1:03:21         
10 
    2    23 Gabriel Olivarez      34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:11          
9 
    3    34 GARY EVANS            30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:43          
8 
    4    56 Matt Lilley           34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:14          
7 
    5    66 Caleb Phillips        30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:04          
6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 quent bearden         35 LUBBOCK         TX   49:25         
10 
    2    10 Chris Toelle          37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:55          
9 
    3    28 Wesley Everett        36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:37          
8 
    4    38 Aaron Diaz            36 BROWNWOOD       TX 1:15:07          
7 
    5    46 Danny Munoz           36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:53          
6 
    6    54 Craig Cox             36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:02          
5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
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Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 David Guinn           44 IDALOU          TX   55:57         
10 
    2     8 HEATH PENNELL         43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:17          
9 
    3    31 RUSSELL CARTER        40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:09          
8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 MARTIN MONTALVO       46 PLAINVIEW       TX   57:14         
10 
    2     9 cody miller           45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:39          
9 
    3    13 PAUL PARE             48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:05          
8 
    4    30 Victor Maldonado      45 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:11:25          
7 
    5    85 todd cabe             46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:38:43          
6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    11 Epi Aguirre           52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:41         
10 
    2    40 JERRY DWYER           51 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:47          
9 
    3    53 John Marshall         50 AMARILLO        TX 1:20:47          
8 
    4    60 Mitch Monroe          50 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:31          
7 
    5    73 Duane Jones           50 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:19          
6 
    6    79 Gene Adams            53 WALL            TX 1:33:26          
5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    58 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:44         
10 
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    2    57 Andy Sustaita         56 MIDLAND         TX 1:22:21          
9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    42 RICHARD GALE          61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:24         
10 
    2    75 MIKE STRUM            60 CARLSBAD        NM 1:31:42          
9 
    3    81 Mike Kelley           62 LUBBOCK         TX 1:33:57          
8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    55 GORDEN JENKINS        70 AMARILLO        TX 1:21:50         
10

                     OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 14k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Shannon Himango     44 LEVELLAND       TX 1:07:54 1:02:28   
10 
    2 Farrell Martin      44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:27 1:04:48    
9 
    3 Chad Wheeler        26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:01 1:07:01    
8 
    4 James Fannon        41 POST            TX 1:20:21 1:15:38    
7 
    5 Brad Stanford       41 WOLFFORTH       TX 1:22:33 1:17:42    
6 
    6 Jerry Adams         35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:44 1:30:06    
5 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---

                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP
                                14K FEMALE

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 14K      Pace  
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
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    1 Colleen Adams       18 WALL            TX 1:06:24         
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    78 Kate Kitchens         13 RANSOM CANYON   TX 1:32:42        
10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    63 Ruth Field            18 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:13        
10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    36 Lauren Dorsey         22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:04         
10 
    2    44 VENESSA RODRIGUEZ     24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:28          
9 
    3    47 Kathleen McGaughey    24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:35          
8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    20 Allison Nguyen        27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:47         
10 
    2    25 CATHERINE EVANS       25 HOBBS           NM 1:09:36          
9 
    3    26 AMANDA BOSTON         26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:02          
8 
    4    32 Caroline Bales        25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:50          
7 
    5    59 Jaime Wheeler         25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:31          
6 
    6    74 Karla Morrison        25 TYLER           TX 1:30:02          
5 
    7    77 Holly Goebel          29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:50          
4 
    8    80 jodee melton          27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:33:50          
3 
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    9    83 HEATHER DEVORE        29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:37:14          
2 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    22 Jana Redwine          30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:10         
10 
    2    41 Christine Steen       31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:20          
9 
    3    43 Jennifer Farris       32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:41          
8 
    4    48 AMY MCALEXANDER       30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:19:07          
7 
    5    49 mandy poklikuha       33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:19:58          
6 
    6    71 Jennifer Payne        32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:00          
5 
    7    82 Shannon Crawford      32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:37:09          
4 
    8    84 Kendra Burris         32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:38:02          
3 
    9    86 Emily Woodruff        34 SMYER           TX 1:41:17          
2 
   10    87 Stacee Lewis          30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:41:57          
1 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    24 Tammy Moriearty       37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:13         
10 
    2    50 Amy Hardberger        38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:19:59          
9 
    3    70 Becky Gomez           37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:02          
8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    51 JENNIFER SNEAD        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:11         
10 
    2    62 Dana Gustafson        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:14          
9 
    3    65 belisa waldrop        43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:01          
8 
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    4    67 Laurie Williams       41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:28          
7 
    5    68 Wendy Anderson        40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:50          
6 
    6    72 Lanette Windham       43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:14          
5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    29 Cynthia Sorrensen     47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:11:06         
10 
    2    64 Jill Haukos           46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:42          
9 
    3    69 Linda Schwertner      47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:59          
8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 14       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    88 Etta Mayer            61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:42:28         
10

                          OVERALL ATHENA RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 14k      Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Kristi Starr        40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:39 1:14:58   
10 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----

                          WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                        FOUR MILE COTTON PATCH RUN
                             February 12,2011

                              OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Div Div   Ag S C 4       
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == === ===== == = = 
======= ===== 
    1 Nick Cordes           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3034 31 M N   
20:15  5:04 
    2 Robert Guinn          IDALOU          TX   1 M1619 17 M N   
23:46  5:57 
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    3 MATT ANGE             LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2024 22 M N   
24:06  6:02 
    4 Luke Samarron         LEVELLAND       TX   2 M1619 17 M N   
24:18  6:05 
    5 Victor Martinez       LEVELLAND       TX   3 M1619 18 M N   
24:51  6:13 
    6 Lee Cohen             LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3539 38 M N   
24:54  6:14 
    7 Hope Jimenez          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2529 26 F N   
26:26  6:37 
    8 Josh Caster           IDALOU          TX   1 M1315 14 M N   
26:33  6:39 
    9 Curtis Norrod         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2529 26 M N   
27:16  6:49 
   10 JACKIE CANNON         AMARILLO        TX   1 M5559 55 M N   
27:26  6:52 
   11 Mont McClendon        LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3539 39 M N   
27:54  6:59 
   12 Shannon Anderson      LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3539 39 M N   
28:11  7:03 
   13 RIKI SAMPSON          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M0112  8 M N   
28:58  7:15 
   14 Kenny Powell          LUBBOCK         TX   4 M3539 36 M N   
29:20  7:20 
   15 Abel Reyna            LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4549 47 M N   
29:28  7:22 
   16 Buddy Hutto           LEVELLAND       TX   1 M5054 50 M N   
30:31  7:38 
   17 RICHARD SHAW          PLAINVIEW       TX   2 M4549 49 M N   
30:46  7:42 
   18 David Aguirre         LUBBOCK         TX   5 M3539 39 M N   
30:49  7:43 
   19 Luis Cardenas         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5559 59 M N   
30:55  7:44 
   20 Brian Goad            DALLAS          TX   2 M2024 24 M N   
31:08  7:47 
   21 Isaac Munoz Jr.       LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3034 34 M N   
31:12  7:48 
   22 Mike Lawson           LEVELLAND       TX   2 M5054 52 M N   
31:36  7:54 
   23 MILES UP CLUB -HOBBS  HOBBS           NM              
   24 Magen Styles          WICHITA FALLS   TX   1 F2024 24 F N   
32:02  8:01 
   25 Cole Agnew            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M0112  9 M N   
32:11  8:03 
   26 Road Rippers -HONEY    LUBBOCK         TX              
   27 Oreos -TBR            TBR             TX              
   28 hedge martin          LUBBOCK         TX   6 M3539 35 M N   
32:27  8:07 
   29 Mustangs -SHAL MS     SHALLOWATER     TX              
   30 Alvin Llanas          WOLFFORTH       TX   3 M5054 51 M N   
33:01  8:16 
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   31 Carrie Badillo        LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3034 33 F N   
33:04  8:16 
   32 J EDSON PINTO         LUBBOCK         TX   3 M4549 49 M N   
33:23  8:21 
   33 Centennial T1 -ELEM   LUBBOCK         TX            
   34 ANGRY SCOTS -FAMILY   LUBBOCK         TX             
   35 LADIES MAN -HONEY     LUBBOCK         TX             
   36 Chris Tolbert         AUSTIN          TX   2 M2529 29 M N   
33:57  8:30 
   37 Poodle Skirts -LSSC   LUBBOCK         TX             
   38 Fred Weber            LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5559 59 M N   
34:01  8:31 
   39 Devin O'Rear          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F1619 19 F N   
34:02  8:31 
   40 morgan meiwes         LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2024 20 F N   
34:03  8:31 
   41 Derek Wade            LUBBOCK         TX   3 M2529 29 M N   
34:06  8:32 
   42 XTREME -HONEY         LUBBOCK         TX             
   43 Amy Lovett            PORTALES        TX   2 F3034 32 F N   
34:50  8:43 
   44 Fluffy Monsters -LSSC LUBBOCK         TX             
   45 Chick-A-Dees -LSSC    LUBBOCK         TX             
   46 SHORTCAKES -LSSC      LUBBOCK         TX             
   47 Deborah Bahme         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3539 39 F N   
35:42  8:56 
   48 Roy Gonzalez          LUBBOCK         TX   7 M3539 38 M N   
36:02  9:01 
   49 Shawn Lawler          LUBBOCK         TX   8 M3539 37 M N   
36:08  9:02 
   50 Karen Howell          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4044 41 F N   
36:27  9:07 
   51 Craig Peterson        HOBBS           NM   4 M5054 54 M Y   
36:39  9:10 
   52 Traci Payne           LUBBOCK         TX   2 F3539 38 F N   
36:41  9:11 
   53 Les Kinman            LUBBOCK         TX   4 M4549 45 M N   
37:00  9:15 
   54 Scott Wade            LEVELLAND       TX   5 M4549 46 M N   
37:02  9:16 
   55 Erin Dulin            SHALLOWATER     TX   3 F3034 32 F N   
37:23  9:21 
   56 Coyote Cubs-ROOSEVLT  RANSOM CANYON   TX             
   57 Randy Bunyard         LUBBOCK         TX   5 M5054 53 M N   
37:32  9:23 
   58 BLAHBLAHBLAH -HONEY   LUBBOCK         TX             
   59 Nonnie Peters         LUBBOCK         TX   4 F3034 31 F N   
37:40  9:25 
   60 MO HERNANDEZ          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4044 40 M N   
37:55  9:29 
   61 MARICARMEN SOLIS      LEVELLAND       TX   3 F3539 38 F N   
37:57  9:30 
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   62 DAVID MOYA            PECOS           TX   9 M3539 37 M N   
38:11  9:33 
   63 Jay McElligott        LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4044 40 M Y   
38:12  9:33 
   64 Pink Sneakers -HONEY   LUBBOCK         TX             
   65 Lightng Runrs -HONEY   LUBBOCK         TX             
   66 Fantastics -HONEY     LUBBOCK         TX             
   67 APRIL COVINGTON       LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2529 26 F N   
39:11  9:48 
   68 ABRAHAM MONTALVO      PLAINVIEW       TX   3 M0112 12 M N   
39:25  9:52 
   69 Centennial T2 -ELEM   LUBBOCK         TX             
   70 ZippinZappers -HONEY  LUBBOCK         TX             
   71 Fast&Dangerous -HONEY LUBBOCK         TX             
   72 Bill Felton           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M7099 76 M N   
40:07 10:02 
   73 GREEN BAY -TBR        TBR             TX             
   74 JIM HARRIS            HOBBS           NM   1 M6569 68 M N   
40:12 10:03 
   75 NINNIE MUGGINS -HONEY LUBBOCK         TX             
   76 Cheryl Weber          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F5559 57 F N   
40:21 10:06 
   77 Crazy Kids -HONEY     LUBBOCK         TX             
   78 Lisa Garner Santa     LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4044 42 F N   
40:58 10:15 
   79 Tim Kennedy           LUBBOCK         TX   3 M2024 23 M N   
41:49 10:28 
   80 Saints -TBR           TBR             TX             
   81 Sharla Kinman         LUBBOCK         TX   3 F4044 42 F N   
42:04 10:31 
   82 CATCH ME IF UCAN-HONEY LUBBOCK         TX             
   83 Fast&Furious -HONEY   LUBBOCK         TX             
   84 SHORTIES -HONEY       LUBBOCK         TX             
   85 Lindsey Kennedy       LUBBOCK         TX   3 F2529 26 F N   
42:51 10:43 
   86 WE WANT SMORE -HONEY  LUBBOCK         TX             
   87 Jay Dulin             SHALLOWATER     TX  10 M3539 36 M Y   
42:59 10:45 
   88 Daniel Grason         LUBBOCK         TX   6 M5054 51 M N   
43:09 10:48 
   89 GOLD DIGGERS -HONEY   LUBBOCK         TX             
   90 Amy Hancock           LUBBOCK         TX   4 F2529 28 F N   
43:34 10:54 
   91 Lady Raiders -HONEY   LUBBOCK         TX             
   92 SPEEDY FIREWRKS-HONEY LUBBOCK         TX             
   93 Robert Varis          LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3034 31 M N   
44:20 11:05 
   94 JOROND GAULT          LUBBOCK         TX   4 F4044 40 F N   
44:25 11:07 
   95 Richard Morgan        LUBBOCK         TX   2 M6569 67 M N   
44:36 11:09 
   96 RED RAIDERS -HONEY    LUBBOCK         TX             
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   97 RAIDER BEARS -HONEY   LUBBOCK         TX            
   98 CORI ROGERS           LUBBOCK         TX   5 F3034 31 F N   
45:07 11:17 
   99 Romans -FAMILY        LUBBOCK         TX             
  100 CACTUS CUTIES -HONEY  LUBBOCK         TX             
  101 TEAM SELLECK -FAMILY  LUBBOCK         TX             
  102 Thing1-Thing2 -HONEY  LUBBOCK         TX             
  103 THUNDERbolts -HONEY   LUBBOCK         TX             
  104 CHAOTIC -HONEY        LUBBOCK         TX             
  105 Lightng Bolts -HONEY  LUBBOCK         TX             
  106 Shera Jackson         SLATON          TX   4 F3539 36 F N   
49:04 12:16 
  107 Dare Dudes -HONEY     LUBBOCK         TX             
  108 Jeff Mccutchen        LUBBOCK         TX   3 M4044 44 M N   
49:26 12:22 
  109 Josie Aleman          LUBBOCK         TX   2 F5559 59 F N   
49:45 12:27 
  110? MORE LOVE -2P FAM    LUBBOCK         TX               
  111 POWER RUNRS -HONEY    LUBBOCK         TX               

-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------

                          WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                           14K COTTON PATCH RUN
                             February 12, 2011

                              OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Div Div   Ag S C 
14K     Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == === ===== == = = 
======= ===== 
    1 Coby Styles           WICHITA FALLS   TX   1 M2529 26 M N   
47:27  5:28 
    2 quent bearden         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3539 35 M N   
49:25  5:41 
    3 Trent Early           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2024 22 M N   
55:01  6:20 
    4 David Guinn           IDALOU          TX   1 M4044 44 M N   
55:57  6:26 
    5 MARTIN MONTALVO       PLAINVIEW       TX   1 M4549 46 M N   
57:14  6:35 
    6 John Rushing          PLANO           TX   2 M2024 20 M N   
59:58  6:54 
    7 Andrew Alleman        SEABROOK        TX   3 M2024 20 M N   
59:59  6:54 
    8 HEATH PENNELL         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4044 43 M N 
1:00:17  6:56 
    9 cody miller           LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4549 45 M N 
1:01:39  7:06 
   10 Chris Toelle          LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3539 37 M N 
1:01:55  7:07 
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   11 Epi Aguirre           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5054 52 M N 
1:02:41  7:13 
   12 Luis Campos           MIDLAND         TX   1 M3034 31 M N 
1:03:21  7:17 
   13 PAUL PARE             LUBBOCK         TX   3 M4549 48 M N 
1:06:05  7:36 
   14 Walker Adams          WALL            TX   1 M1315 13 M N 
1:06:21  7:38 
   15 Colleen Adams         WALL            TX   1 F1619 18 F N 
1:06:24  7:38 
   16 Chad Wheeler          LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2529 26 M Y 
1:07:01  7:43 
   17 abel perez            LEVELLAND       TX   3 M2529 25 M N 
1:07:09  7:44 
   18 Richard Michael Calza LUBBOCK         TX   4 M2024 20 M N 
1:07:29  7:46 
   19 Chase Morrison        TYLER           TX   5 M2024 24 M N 
1:07:33  7:46 
   20 Allison Nguyen        LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2529 27 F N 
1:07:47  7:48 
   21 Shannon Himango       LEVELLAND       TX   3 M4044 44 M Y 
1:07:54  7:49 
   22 Jana Redwine          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3034 30 F N 
1:08:10  7:51 
   23 Gabriel Olivarez      LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3034 34 M N 
1:08:11  7:51 
   24 Tammy Moriearty       LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3539 37 F N 
1:08:13  7:51 
   25 CATHERINE EVANS       HOBBS           NM   2 F2529 25 F N 
1:09:36  8:00 
   26 AMANDA BOSTON         LUBBOCK         TX   3 F2529 26 F N 
1:10:02  8:03 
   27 Farrell Martin        LUBBOCK         TX   4 M4044 44 M Y 
1:10:27  8:06 
   28 Wesley Everett        LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3539 36 M N 
1:10:37  8:07 
   29 Cynthia Sorrensen     LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4549 47 F N 
1:11:06  8:11 
   30 Victor Maldonado      SHALLOWATER     TX   4 M4549 45 M N 
1:11:25  8:13 
   31 RUSSELL CARTER        LUBBOCK         TX   5 M4044 40 M N 
1:12:09  8:18 
   32 Caroline Bales        LUBBOCK         TX   4 F2529 25 F N 
1:12:50  8:23 
   33 Andrew Marshall       LUBBOCK         TX   6 M2024 22 M N 
1:14:29  8:34 
   34 GARY EVANS            LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3034 30 M N 
1:14:43  8:36 
   35 Ben Boston            LUBBOCK         TX   4 M2529 26 M N 
1:14:46  8:36 
   36 Lauren Dorsey         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2024 22 F N 
1:15:04  8:38 
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   37 Gabriel Sustaita      MIDLAND         TX   7 M2024 23 M N 
1:15:05  8:38 
   38 Aaron Diaz            BROWNWOOD       TX   4 M3539 36 M N 
1:15:07  8:39 
   39 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5559 58 M N 
1:15:44  8:43 
   40 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5054 51 M N 
1:15:47  8:43 
   41 Christine Steen       LUBBOCK         TX   2 F3034 31 F N 
1:16:20  8:47 
   42 RICHARD GALE          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M6064 61 M N 
1:16:24  8:47 
   43 Jennifer Farris       LUBBOCK         TX   3 F3034 32 F N 
1:16:41  8:49 
   44 VENESSA RODRIGUEZ     LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2024 24 F N 
1:17:28  8:55 
   45 Kristi Starr          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4044 40 F Y 
1:17:39  8:56 
   46 Danny Munoz           LUBBOCK         TX   5 M3539 36 M N 
1:17:53  8:58 
   47 Kathleen McGaughey    LUBBOCK         TX   3 F2024 24 F N 
1:18:35  9:02 
   48 AMY MCALEXANDER       LUBBOCK         TX   4 F3034 30 F N 
1:19:07  9:06 
   49 mandy poklikuha       LUBBOCK         TX   5 F3034 33 F N 
1:19:58  9:12 
   50 Amy Hardberger        LUBBOCK         TX   2 F3539 38 F N 
1:19:59  9:12 
   51 JENNIFER SNEAD        LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4044 41 F N 
1:20:11  9:13 
   52 James Fannon          POST            TX   6 M4044 41 M Y 
1:20:21  9:15 
   53 John Marshall         AMARILLO        TX   3 M5054 50 M N 
1:20:47  9:18 
   54 Craig Cox             LUBBOCK         TX   6 M3539 36 M N 
1:21:02  9:19 
   55 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO        TX   1 M7099 70 M N 
1:21:50  9:25 
   56 Matt Lilley           LUBBOCK         TX   4 M3034 34 M N 
1:22:14  9:28 
   57 Andy Sustaita         MIDLAND         TX   2 M5559 56 M N 
1:22:21  9:28 
   58 Sean Monro            LUBBOCK         TX   8 M2024 21 M N 
1:22:27  9:29 
   59 Jaime Wheeler         LUBBOCK         TX   5 F2529 25 F N 
1:22:31  9:29 
   60 Mitch Monroe          LUBBOCK         TX   4 M5054 50 M N 
1:22:31  9:30 
   61 Brad Stanford         WOLFFORTH       TX   7 M4044 41 M Y 
1:22:33  9:30 
   62 Dana Gustafson        LUBBOCK         TX   3 F4044 41 F N 
1:23:14  9:34 
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   63 Ruth Field            LUBBOCK         TX   2 F1619 18 F N 
1:24:13  9:41 
   64 Jill Haukos           LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4549 46 F N 
1:24:42  9:45 
   65 belisa waldrop        LUBBOCK         TX   4 F4044 43 F N 
1:25:01  9:47 
   66 Caleb Phillips        LUBBOCK         TX   5 M3034 30 M N 
1:25:04  9:47 
   67 Laurie Williams       LUBBOCK         TX   5 F4044 41 F N 
1:25:28  9:50 
   68 Wendy Anderson        LUBBOCK         TX   6 F4044 40 F N 
1:25:50  9:52 
   69 Linda Schwertner      LUBBOCK         TX   3 F4549 47 F N 
1:25:59  9:53 
   70 Becky Gomez           LUBBOCK         TX   3 F3539 37 F N 
1:27:02 10:01 
   71 Jennifer Payne        LUBBOCK         TX   6 F3034 32 F N 
1:28:00 10:07 
   72 Lanette Windham       LUBBOCK         TX   7 F4044 43 F N 
1:28:14 10:09 
   73 Duane Jones           LUBBOCK         TX   5 M5054 50 M N 
1:28:19 10:09 
   74 Karla Morrison        TYLER           TX   6 F2529 25 F N 
1:30:02 10:21 
   75 MIKE STRUM            CARLSBAD        NM   2 M6064 60 M N 
1:31:42 10:33 
   76 Jerry Adams           LUBBOCK         TX   7 M3539 35 M Y 
1:31:44 10:33 
   77 Holly Goebel          LUBBOCK         TX   7 F2529 29 F N 
1:31:50 10:34 
   78 Kate Kitchens         RANSOM CANYON   TX   1 F1315 13 F N 
1:32:42 10:40 
   79 Gene Adams            WALL            TX   6 M5054 53 M N 
1:33:26 10:45 
   80 jodee melton          LUBBOCK         TX   8 F2529 27 F N 
1:33:50 10:48 
   81 Mike Kelley           LUBBOCK         TX   3 M6064 62 M N 
1:33:57 10:48 
   82 Shannon Crawford      LUBBOCK         TX   7 F3034 32 F N 
1:37:09 11:10 
   83 HEATHER DEVORE        LUBBOCK         TX   9 F2529 29 F N 
1:37:14 11:11 
   84 Kendra Burris         LUBBOCK         TX   8 F3034 32 F N 
1:38:02 11:17 
   85 todd cabe             LUBBOCK         TX   5 M4549 46 M N 
1:38:43 11:21 
   86 Emily Woodruff        SMYER           TX   9 F3034 34 F N 
1:41:17 11:39 
   87 Stacee Lewis          LUBBOCK         TX  10 F3034 30 F N 
1:41:57 11:43 
   88 Etta Mayer            LUBBOCK         TX   1 F6099 61 F N 
1:42:28 11:47 
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